Artikelnummer:

94732

EAN-Nummer:
4000870947326

Paulmann

Name

Outdoor 230V EBL Floor 2200K IP65 rund D105mm Edelstahl

Hersteller

Leuchtmitteldaten
Anzahl Brennstellen
Max. Leistung
Lebensdauer

Anzahl Bestlickung
Farbtemperatur Bereich
Nennlichtstrom
Ausstrahlwinkel
Bestlickung
Sockel/Fassung
Bestlickung
Leuchtmitteleigenschaft
Max. Leistung
Farbwiedergabeindex

Abmessungen
Verpackungsmalfie BxHxL
Durchmesser

Hohlraumtiefe
Mindest-Hohlraumtiefe

Einbautiefe

Netzanschlussleitung

Gewicht netto

Abmessung (HOhe x Breite x Tiefe)

Technische Daten
Spannung
Dimmbar

Artikelinfo
EAN

Garantie
Interner Code
Farbe
Material
Lieferumfang
Hersteller

20.12.2022

Paulmann

01

10 W
15.000 h

1x

2.200 K

320 Im
38-38 °

43 W
GU10

incl. 1x4,3 W
LED fest integriert
max. 10 W
>80 Ra

11,8x14,2x 11,6 cm
110 mm

115 mm

115 mm

130 mm

30 cm

552 ¢

H: 130 mm

230 V
Nein

4000870947326

5 Jahre

947.32

Edelstahl gebirstet

Edelstahl & Kunststoff
Montageanleitung|Leuchtmittel
Paulmann

IP65



